    Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4368TE Series 3-key Large-Scale Voting Units       7.3
HCS-4368CTE_R/50 Fully Digital Voting System Chairman Unit
(tabletop, 3 voting keys, 256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic 15000 V, red)       7.3
HCS-4368DTE_R/50 Fully Digital Voting System Delegate Unit
(tabletop, 3 voting keys, 256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic 15000 V, red)       7.4
HCS-4368CTE/FM_R/50 Fully Digital Voting System Chairman Unit
(flush-mounting, 3 voting keys, 256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic 15000 V, cover, red)      7.5

                                    / Red (PANTONE 476 C)
 / Gold (PANTONE 132 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4368DTE/FM_R/50  Fully Digital Voting System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 3 voting keys,
256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic
15000 V, cover, red)
HCS-4368DTE/FM_S/50  Fully Digital Voting System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 3 voting keys,
256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic
15000 V, cover, silver)
HCS-4368DTE/FM_Gd/50  Fully Digital Voting System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 3 voting keys,
256×32 LCD, waterproof, antistatic
15000 V, cover, gold, metal frame)
 7.6
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4368SDTE/FM/50  Voting Unit
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Max. system capacity: 4096 voting units
■ 3 voting keys
■ Waterproof facility, and equipped with ferromagnetic cover
to protect the unit from damage during the adjournment
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
Functions
■ Compliant to IEC 60914
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology for a high
operational system reliability: breakdown or replacement of a
voting unit and connection failure of a cable will not influence
other voting units
■ New digital design, compliant to many international standards
■ Voting system is resistive to 15 kV static, excels IEC CISPR 24
■ Max system capacity: 4096 voting units
■ Automatic system recovery and “PnP” (plug and play)
■ 3 voting keys
■ In combination with corresponding software modules, multiform
voting can be implemented:
 For/Against
 Parliamentary: YES/NO/ABSTAIN
 Appraisal:
 Satisfied (three keys voting:
satisfied/basically satisfied/unsatisfied)
(two keys voting: satisfied/unsatisfied)
 Qualified (three/two keys voting)
 Competent (three/two keys voting)
■ Key-press sign-in
■ Automatic detection
■ Waterproof facility, and equipped with ferromagnetic cover to
protect the unit from damage during the adjournment
Interconnections
■ 1.5 m cable with 6P-DIN standard plug
■ 0.6 m cable with 6P-DIN standard socket
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Mounting                                     Flush-mounting
Dimensions h x w x d (mm)                       77 x 110 x 60
Weight                                               0.2 kg
Frame Color                           Red (PANTONE 476 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4368SDTE/FM_R/50    Fully Digital Voting System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 3 voting keys,
waterproof, antistatic 15000 V, cover,
red)
 7.7
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-48U6DVOTTME  Voting Unit
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Max. system capacity: 4096 voting units
■ 3 voting keys

 Degree: chairman or delegate
 Authority: speak, vote and vote board
Ordering Information
HCS-4214/50     Voting Management Software Module (including
delegate management, multiform voting,
multi-proposal voting)
 7.16
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4221/50
Multi-User Console Module
The primary window of multi-user console
Functions
If more than one operator is involved, a multi-user console is
available for controlling speaking and voting, apart the system
application software. A maximum of 5 multi-user consoles can be
connected at the same time.
Basic conference control module:
■ Microphone control
■ Sign-in management
■ Voting management
■ Intercom
■ Seat arrangement
■ Proposal information
■ Connect Server
■ System parameters setup and download venue files from the
server
Ordering Information
HCS-4221/50 Multi-User Conference Control Management Module
HCS-4222/50
Dual PC Server Hot Spare Module
Start to backup interface
Backuping interface
Functions
HCS-4222/50 dual PC server hot-spare is a disaster protective
structure. If the main operating computer breaks down during a
conference, the backup computer immediately substitutes the main
computer and continues conference management.
After connection to main operating computer, the backup console
application first starts an automatic backup (incl. database and
conference related information). If there is any change in the
database, the backup console application will update backup
automatically.
Ordering Information
HCS-4222/50                 Dual PC Server Hot Spare Module
 7.17
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4223/50
Agenda Control Module
Agenda information
Agenda control
Functions
Agenda is a list of meeting activities in the order in which they are to
be worked off. The agenda is prepared beforehand. It may include
sign-in, voting and discussion. Agenda edit prepares all activities
and their sequence to ensure convenience and a well arranged
course of events. Agenda Management module consists of agenda
information management and agenda control sub modules.
■ Agenda information management: edit agenda content and
sequence
 Includes agenda name, agenda type and activity
 Sequence of each activity can be adjusted - user can add,
modify, delete an activity
■ Agenda control: control the meeting process according to the
pre-defined agenda content and sequence
 Select an agenda from the agenda list and execute it
 List the status of each agenda
 Agenda can be edited, added, modified, or deleted during
the meeting
Ordering Information
HCS-4223/50                          Agenda Control Module
HCS-4225/50 Dual Conference Main
Unit Hot Spare Module
Connect to CMU
Functions
HCS-4100 dual main unit hot spare is a disaster protective structure.
Besides the main unit, user can set another CMU as backup CMU
and connect it to the system. If the main unit breaks down during
the conference, the backup main unit will substitute the main unit
and system software will connect to backup CMU automatically,
ensuring consistency of the conference.
Ordering Information
HCS-4225/50          Dual System Main Unit Hot Spare Module
 7.18
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4393G2  Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine
HCS-3924S  Long-distance Contactless IC-Card
HCS-3925S  Short-distance Contactless IC-Card
Features
■ Contactless IC-Card sign-in machine
■ Compatible with the sign-in software module HCS-4217/50
■ Sensitive range: 1.2 m
The long-distance conference sign-in machine is based on the
world’s currently most advanced high sensitivity contactless
IC-Card technology, featuring a long detection distance of 1.2-meter
as its main benefit. The participant only needs to carry the card with
him/her. Sign-in occurs automatically when passing the registration
gate in turn, no need to present the card for status identification.
Significantly improved sign-in speed (about 1000 persons per 15
minutes possible). When the participant passes through the gate,
related information is displayed immediately on the monitor,
including name, picture, as well as respective team, seat
information etc. Sign-in cooperating with TAIDEN high speed
large-scale voting system can provide a high-speed large-scale
conference voting system solution.
System Composition
■ HCS-4393G2  Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine
 Dimensions (h × w × d): 1520 × 540 × 100 mm
 Weight: 29.0 kg
■ HCS-4217/50S  Server software
■ HCS-4217/50C  Client software
■ HCS-4345NTK/50  Contactless IC-Card Encoder
■ HCS-3924S  Long distance contactless IC-Card 98×67 mm
■ HCS-3925S  Short distance contactless IC-Card 98×67 mm
■ HCS-3926  Contactless IC-Card 86×54 mm
■ Computer (with dual screen display adapter HVS-100P1)
■ Server (with four screen display adapter HVS-200H)
■ Large LCD display screen (optional)
Ordering Information
HCS-4393G2     Contactless Conference Sign-in Machine (1.2 m,
the computer and the dual screen display
adapter should be provided by the user)
HCS-3924S                 Long-distance Contactless IC-Card
(100 pieces of blank card, 98×67 mm)
HCS-3925S                 Short-distance Contactless IC-Card
(100 pieces of blank card, 98×67 mm)
HCS-3926         Contactless IC-Card (100 pcs/set, 86×54 mm)
 7.19
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4345NTK/50
Contactless IC-Card Encoder
Features
■ Encoding unit to produce the contactless IC-Card. The
IC-Card may be used to grant access to a sign-in system
■ PC connection via type A USB interface
■ Smart design
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ Type A USB interface for connection to computer
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions (h × w × d)                       66 × 84 × 121 mm
Weight                                               0.2 kg
Color                      Champagne panel (PANTONE 401 C)
+ gray base (PANTONE 424 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4345NTK/50                 Contactless IC-Card Encoder
(champagne panel + gray base)
System Connection
 7.20
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4345TK/50
Touched IC-Card Encoder
Features
■ Encoding unit to produce the touched IC-Card. The
IC-Card may be used to grant access to a sign-in system
■ PC connection via type A USB interface
■ Smart design
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ Type A USB interface for connection to computer
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions (h × w × d)                       66 × 84 × 121 mm
Weight                                               0.2 kg
Color                      Champagne panel (PANTONE 401 C)
+ gray base (PANTONE 424 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-4345TK/50                    Touched IC-Card Encoder
 (champagne panel + gray base)
HCS-3922E  Touched IC-Card
Features
■ Touched IC-Card
Ordering Information
HCS-3922E                      Touched IC-Card (100pcs/set)
 7.21
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4345NF/50
Fingerprint Scanner
Function
■ Cooperates with PC to take the delegate’s fingerprint to
realize biometric authentication with high reliability
■ PC connection via type A USB interface
■ Smart design
Technical Specifications
Interconnections
■ Type A USB interface for connection to computer
Mechanical
Mounting                                           Tabletop
Dimensions (h × w × d)                        22 × 48 × 75 mm
Weight                                               0.1 kg
Color                       Gray (PANTONE Warm Gray 10 U)
Ordering Information
HCS-4345NF/50                     Fingerprint Scanner (Gray)
 7.22
                                            Large-Scale Voting System & Conference Sign-in System
HCS-4217/50 Conference Sign-in
Management Module
Entrance sign-in system interface
Unit arrangement
Delegate information

 Degree: chairman or delegate
 Authority: speak, vote and vote board
Ordering Information
HCS-4217/50S     Conference Sign-in Software Module (service)
HCS-4217/50C      Conference Sign-in Software Module (client)
 7.24